
Intercomp) advanced weighing technology... by any measure 

United States - Main Office 

Medina, MN SS340 USA 
www.ntercompcompany. com 

3839 County Road 16 

TEL. (763) 476-2531 FAX (763) 476-2613 

Tester 

Date 

Indicator 

Serial# 
Part # 

Temperature 

200 

500 

1000 

0 

Model # 

Dead Weight 

0523MS22002 

170319 

Humidity 

Accuracy: t0.1% of applied load or t1 lb -whichever is greater 

Tested By: 

DLP 

23/May/2022 

200 

500 

WeightLbs.) Left Front(Lbs.) Left Rear(Lbs.) Right Front(Lbs.)) Right Rear(Lbs.) 

1000 

200 

Calibration Report 

500 

Test # 189754 

1000 

Title: Calibration Technician 

Intercomp Europe 
Manor Farm, Manor Road 

Shurlock Row 

Berkshirc RGI0 OPY UK 
TEL. 44-118-932-0578 

Model # 

Scale/Cell ID # 

Capacity 
Graduation (d) 

Re-Cal Date 

Ack # 

Test/Trace # 

200 

500 

1000 

0 

MN.ST. 400857-1/ 400857-2 | 
400833-1 / 400853-1 

FAX 44-118-932-1034 

SW650 RFX BLUETOOTH 

Page 1 Of 1 

As Left: In Tolerance 

Intercomp Company does hereby certify the above listed instrument meets or exceed all published Specifications and 
has been calibrated using standards whose accuracies are directly traceable to the U.S. National Institute of 
Standards and Technology. 

0 

This document is not to be reproduced except in full without the written permission of Intercomp 
Calibration Procedure: 

Approve By: 

200 

500 

1000 

1500 Ib 

1 

23/May/2023 
PO # 

0 

Re-Cal Date 

13/Jul/2024 

Title: Director 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

