

Calibration Report



Test # 189754

Intercomp Europe

Manor Farm, Manor Road Shurlock Row Berkshire RG10 0PY UK

TEL. 44-118-932-0578 FAX 44-118-932-1034

United States - Main Office 3839 County Road 116 Medina, MN 55340 USA www.intercompcompany.com

TEL. (763) 476-2531 FAX (763) 476-2613

Tester	DLP	Model #	SW650 RFX BLUETOOTH
Date	23/May/2022	Scale/Cell ID #	
Indicator		Capacity	1500 lb
Serial#	0523MS22002	Graduation (d)	1
Part #	170319	Re-Cal Date	23/May/2023
Temperature	Humidity	Ack#	PO #

Accuracy: ±0.1 % of applied load or ±1 lb - whichever is greater

As Left: In Tolerance

WeightLbs.)	Left Front(Lbs.)	Left Rear(Lbs.)	Right Front(Lbs.)	Right Rear(Lbs.)
0	0	0	0	0
200	200	200	200	200
500	500	500	500	500
1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
0	0	0	0	0

Intercomp Company does hereby certify the above listed instrument meets or exceed all published Specifications and has been calibrated using standards whose accuracies are directly traceable to the U.S. National Institute of Standards and Technology.

This document is not to be reproduced except in full without the written permission of Intercomp Calibration Procedure:

Model #	Test/Trace #	Re-Cal Date
Dead Weight	MN.ST. 400857-1 / 400857-2 / 400833-1 / 400853-1	13/Jul/2024

Tested By:

Title: Calibration Technician

Approve By:

Title: Director